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Description: 
Fiber helmet with accessory holes with Ratchet style suspension

Shell Material:

Peak:
Brim: 

Wearing Height: 
Internal verrtical clearance

Horizontal distance
Suspension adjustment size: Ratchet suspension: 53~62 cm

Technical requirements
High temperature: (50±2)℃ 4570 N
Low temperature: (-20±2)℃ 4925 N

Water immersion 4733 N
High temperature: (50±2)℃ no contact with the headform
Low temperature: (-20±2)℃ no contact with the headform

Water immersion no contact with the headform

Chin strap anchorage
Shell Life for AB51

Inner Shell: 

Shock Absorption

Resistance to penetration

Flame resistance Not burn with the emission of flame after a period of 5s has elapsed 
after remove of the flame.

186N
30 months from the production date

Height: 136 mm
35 mm
10 mm
88 mm
49 mm
15 mm

FRP material
Length: 240 mm
Width: 200 mm


