

AB 51 SAFETY HELMET







Description:

Fiber helmet with accessory holes with Ratchet style suspension

Shell Material:	FRP material	
Inner Shell:	Length: 240 mm	
	Width: 200 mm	
	Height: 136 mm	
Peak:	35 mm	
Brim:	10 mm	
Wearing Height:	88 mm	
Internal verrtical clearance	49 mm	
Horizontal distance	15 mm	
Suspension adjustment size:	Ratchet suspension:	53~62 cm
Technical requirements		
Shock Absorption	High temperature: (50±2)℃	4570 N
	Low temperature: (-20±2)℃	4925 N
	Water immersion	4733 N
Resistance to penetration	High temperature: (50±2)℃	no contact with the headform
	Low temperature: (-20±2)℃	no contact with the headform
	Water immersion	no contact with the headform
Flame resistance	Not burn with the emission of flame after a period of 5s has elapsed after remove of the flame.	
Chin strap anchorage	186N	
Shell Life for AB51	30 months from the production date	

Abu Dhabi +971 25566465

Al Qouz +971 43380900